
TRACK 100 M - WOMEN

First Name Last Name Age Division Time Place

Edith Barefoot 60-64 24.05 1

First Name Last Name Age Division Time Place

Elizabeth Lieberman 70-74 24.05 1

Sandra Coulter 70-74 28.11 2

Jeanne O'Kon 70-74 32.2 3

First Name Last Name Age Division Time Place

Linda Roberts 75-79 26.53 1

TRACK 100 M - MEN

First Name Last Name Age Division Time Place

Ryan Burk 50-54 15.75 1

First Name Last Name Age Division Time Place

Bruce Edwards 55-59 17.7 1

john allen 55-59 Scratch

First Name Last Name Age Division Time Place

Marty Parnell 60-64 13.73 1

First Name Last Name Age Division Time Place

Larry Hamilton 65-69 16.38 1

Rodney Atherton 65-69 Scratch

First Name Last Name Age Division Time Place

Barry Hogue 70-74 15.65 1

First Name Last Name Age Division Time Place

Jim Parrish 75-79 16.94 1

Robert McVety 75-79 23.28 2

First Name Last Name Age Division Time Place

Michael Werner 80-84 18.73 1

CAPITAL CITY SENIOR GAMES

2022 RESULTS - TRACK AND FIELD - RUNNING



TRACK 200 M - WOMEN

First Name Last Name Age Division Time Place

Edith Barefoot 60-64 01:39.3 1

First Name Last Name Age Division Time Place

Sandra Coulter 70-74 01:39.3 1

First Name Last Name Age Division Time Place

Linda Roberts 75-79 Scratch

TRACK 200 M - MEN

First Name Last Name Age Division Time Place

Bruce Edwards 55-59 44.47 1

First Name Last Name Age Division Time Place

Marty Parnell 60-64 29.52 1

Charles Williams 60-64 30.03 2

First Name Last Name Age Division Time Place

Larry Hamilton 65-69 37.96 1

Michael Bell 65-69 01:01.9 2

Rodney Atherton 65-69 Scratch

First Name Last Name Age Division Time Place

Barry Hogue 70-74 33.82 1

Mark Flynn 70-74 35.64 2

First Name Last Name Age Division Time Place

Jim Parrish 75-79 39.81 1

Robert McVety 75-79 54.02 2

TRACK 400 M - WOMEN

First Name Last Name Age Division Time Place

Kelley El-Urfali 55-59 01:38.5 1

First Name Last Name Age Division Time Place



Edith Barefoot 60-64 02:13.1 1

First Name Last Name Age Division Time Place

Sandra Coulter 70-74 03:37.1 1

First Name Last Name Age Division Time Place

Linda Roberts 75-79 03:31.0 1

TRACK 400 M - MEN

First Name Last Name Age Division Time Place

Bruce Edwards 55-59 01:33.6 1

First Name Last Name Age Division Time Place

Charles Williams 60-64 01:06.9 1

First Name Last Name Age Division Time Place

Rodney Atherton 65-69 01:08.9 1

John Sivyer 65-69 01:38.0 2

Michael Bell 65-69 01:48.2 3

First Name Last Name Age Division Time Place

Mark Flynn 70-74 01:22.6 1

First Name Last Name Age Division Time Place

Robert McVety 75-79 02:02.4 1

Neil Snyder 75-79 Scratch

TRACK 800 M - WOMEN

First Name Last Name Age Division Time Place

Angela Dempsey 50-54 03:23.2 1

First Name Last Name Age Division Time Place

Kelley El-Urfali 55-59 03:36.4 1

First Name Last Name Age Division Time Place

Edith Barefoot 60-64 05:07.8 1

TRACK 800 M - MEN



First Name Last Name Age Division Time Place

Chris Fuhrman 55-59 02:41.2 1

First Name Last Name Age Division Time Place

John Sivyer 65-69 03:39.4 1

Michael Bell 65-69 05:28.8 2

First Name Last Name Age Division Time Place

Mark Flynn 70-74 Scratch

First Name Last Name Age Division Time Place

Neil Snyder 75-79 03:32.5 1

TRACK 1500 M - WOMEN

First Name Last Name Age Division Time Place

Angela Dempsey 50-54 06:46.9 1

First Name Last Name Age Division Time Place

Kelley El-Urfali 55-59 07:00.4 1

First Name Last Name Age Division Time Place

Edith Barefoot 60-64 09:51.1 1

TRACK 1500 M - MEN

First Name Last Name Age Division Time Place

Ryan Burk 50-54 06:34.5 1

First Name Last Name Age Division Time Place

John Sivyer 65-69 07:05.1 1

First Name Last Name Age Division Time Place

Neil Snyder 75-79 07:03.3 1


